Disciplina
Danza Classica - 08/11 Classe: A - Duo

Danza Classica - 08/11 Classe: A - Singolo Femminile

Danza Classica - 08/11 Classe: AS - Singolo Femminile

Danza Classica - 08/11 Classe: B - Duo

Danza Classica - 08/11 Classe: B - Solo

Danza Classica - 08/11 Classe: C - Solo

Danza Classica - 12/15 Classe: A - Duo

Danza Classica - 12/15 Classe: A - Singolo Femminile

Danza Classica - 12/15 Classe: B - Duo

Danza Classica - 12/15 Classe: B - Solo
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600068969

600056279
600205656
600245051
600046509

600203815

600228352
600106591

600106591
600203812
600059029
600210477
600141608
600066068
600222568

600252607
600249454
600252662
600225150

600250352

600118864
220404890
600245053
220366954
220366951

600032908

600042527
600056280
600072099
600139422

RIZZI

PETRELA
ZAJA
RAFFETTO
NASCIMBEN

CIANCIA

BISCALCHIN
DELLA VECCHIA

DELLA VECCHIA
D'AMELIO
BALDI
GURRIERI
FERRAZZA

DI DOMENICO
FERRARA

CONDEMI DE FELICE
CRISTOFORI
BORGHETTI
SALVATORE

DE SANTIS

RIDOLFI
ZANCANELLA
PAONESSA
GENNERETTI
CRISTOFORI

MACAUDA

MONACI
MIRAGOLI
MENINI
MANTOVANI

GABRIELE

GREIS
AURORA
GIORGIA
ASIA

AURORA

AURORA
VALENTINA

VALENTINA
CARLOTTA
GIULIA
EMILIA
GRETA
SARA
ROSAMARIA

GINEVRA
ASIA
ANNA
ELEONORA

BEATRICE

ARIANNA
ALICE
GIADA
FEDERICA
BENEDETTA

ANDREA

MARTA
SABINA
ELEONORA
MARTINA

600069109 PASHAJ JONIDA
ONLY DANCE MERANO

POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO ASD

NAIMA ACCADEMY ASD

OLIMPO DEL LISCIO

NAIMA ACCADEMY ASD

600239244
600141608

VARRIALE  AURORA
FERRAZZA GRETA

POLISP. MILLENIUM SPORTING CENTER
NAIMA ACCADEMY ASD

ONLY DANCE MERANO

TEAM MELODY

POLISP. MILLENIUM SPORTING CENTER
ONLY DANCE MERANO

ANNALISA DANZE

OLIMPO DEL LISCIO

FLAMINIA STREET DANCE

ASD CENTRO STUDI DANZA AMUSIA
ASSOCIAZIONE SPORT. DILETTANTISTICA ROMA
600250353

GIRASOLE  MICOL

ACCADEMIA DANZE TRIESTE
ONLY DANCE MERANO
NAIMA ACCADEMY ASD
FLAMINIA STREET DANCE
FLAMINIA STREET DANCE

600148973 MACAUDA  ALESSIA

POLISP. MILLENIUM SPORTING CENTER
ONLY DANCE MERANO

THE BEST DANCE

A.S.D. CENTRO DANZA LA ROSA DEI VENTI

A.D.D.S. AZZURRA DANZE

A.S.D. CENTRO DANZA LA ROSA DEI VENTI
POLISP. MILLENIUM SPORTING CENTER

ASSOCIAZIONE SPORT. DILETTANTISTICA ROMA

TEAM MELODY



8 600139421 CRAVERO LORENA A.S.D. CENTRO DANZA LA ROSA DEI VENTI

9 600184202 PISICCHIO ELVIS A.S.D. CENTRO DANZA LA ROSA DEI VENTI
10 220418443 PALLOTTI ELEONORA SURYA DANCE COMPANY
11 600252655 GIACALONE GIADA ASD MILLELUCI SPORTING CENTER
12 600252654 MELONI CAMILLA ASD MILLELUCI SPORTING CENTER
Danza Classica - 12/15 Classe: C - Duo 1 600008316 BASEM SELENE 600090291 BARBIERI  MATILDE GDS STELLA POLARE ASD
Danza Classica - 12/15 Classe: C - Solo B
4 600219483 DI CARLANTONIO DALILA OLIMPO DEL LISCIO
5 600252723 PETRUCCI FRANCESCA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORT. DILETTANTISTICA ROMA
6 600231790 RANUCCI KEVIN ASSOCIAZIONE SPORT. DILETTANTISTICA ROMA
7 600250385 PETRACCA SARA ASD MILLELUCI SPORTING CENTER
Danza Classica - 16/0OL Classe: A - Duo 1 600225155 SPITALIERI MARINA CLAUDIA 600231720 GIURIOLI JENNIFER ASSOCIAZIONE SPORT. DILETTANTISTICA ROMA
2 220320672 RUTA MANUELA 220356606 VINDIGNI  PAOLA TEAM MELODY
3 600225164 MILIONE GIUSY 600231759 POGGIO BARBARA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORT. DILETTANTISTICA ROMA
Danza Classica - 16/0L Classe: A - Singolo Femminile AS
4 600044402 DAZzzI SOFIA ASD CENTRO STUDI DANZA AMUSIA
5 600231720 GIURIOLI JENNIFER ASSOCIAZIONE SPORT. DILETTANTISTICA ROMA
6 600252663 FRANCESCHINI GIULIA ASD CENTRO STUDI DANZA AMUSIA
7 600225155 SPITALIERI MARINA CLAUDIA  ASSOCIAZIONE SPORT. DILETTANTISTICA ROMA
8 600044404 GIARRATANA ELENA ASD CENTRO STUDI DANZA AMUSIA
9 600118861 FRAZZETTA SARA ACCADEMIA DANZE TRIESTE
Danza Classica - 16/0L Classe: A - Singolo Maschile 1 220232324 CASILLI FEDERICO NETTUNO DANZE
600241483 SCELSI STEVE LOS HERMANOS DANCE SCHOOL
Danza Classica - 16/0L Classe: AS - Singolo Femminile 1 220332267 DE MAJO SOFIA NICOLE ONLY DANCE MERANO
Danza Classica - 16/0L Classe: B - Duo 1 220323416 BELLENTANI FEDERICA 220355972 PALLOTTI  VALENTINA SURYA DANCE COMPANY
2 600222028 COSTA JANETTE 600222029 BISIACCHI  VALENTINA ACCADEMIA DANZE TRIESTE

Danza Classica - 16/0L Classe: B - Solo A

600150815 DI CURZIO ILENIA ASD MILLELUCI SPORTING CENTER
8 220356606 VINDIGNI PAOLA TEAM MELODY
9 600150818 CARLIN CHIARA ASD MILLELUCI SPORTING CENTER
10 600207326 AMBROSINI ASIA ASD CENTRO STUDI DANZA AMUSIA
11 600146447 BELLO ANASTASIA ASD MILLELUCI SPORTING CENTER
12 600150816 BALISTRIERI ELISA ASD MILLELUCI SPORTING CENTER
13 600182329 LAEZZA ELISA ACCADEMIA DANZE TRIESTE
14 600150821 PIGNATIELLO ELISA ASD MILLELUCI SPORTING CENTER

Danza Classica - 16/OL Classe: C - Solo 1 600233605 ALESSIO GIORGIA SEMPLICEMENTE DANZA



2 600114935 LOCATELLI SARA EUPHORIA DANCE
3 600114941 SANDRINELLI SOFIA EUPHORIA DANCE
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